State of Vermont

Advisory Council on Histori
1 National Life Drive, Floor 6
Montpelier, VT 05620-0501

II.
III.

Iv.

VI
VIL

VIIL

IX.

¢ Preservation

Agenda
Vermont Advisory Council on Historic Preservation
April 21, 2022
9:00 a.m. — 12:00 noon
Weblink: https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/615321581
Conference Phone Number: (for those not using computer speakers)
1-571-317-3112
615-321-581 access code

Welcome
Changes to the Agenda
Public Comment

Review/Approve March 24, 2022 Meeting Minutes

National Register of Historic Places

e Canal Boat Wrecks of Lake Champlain in Vermont and New York
Multiple Property Listing

e Valley Hall, 5503 VT Route 100, Hyde Park, Lamoille County

e Sloop Island Canal Boat, Lake Champlain, Charlotte, Chittenden
County

Roadside Historic Site Markers

e Revolutionary War Patriots, Burlington

SHPO Report

New Business

Meeting Schedule

May 19, 2022 (Middlebury)

June Preservation Conference (planned for St. Johnsbury)
July 21, 2022 (National Register review)

September 22, 2022

October 20, 2022 (National Register review)

November 17, 2022

December 15, 2022 (Historic Preservation grants

n n n n | | | | |t

s

Announcements
May 19, 2022, Middlebury, after meeting itinerary
e June 9,2022, Preservation and Downtown Conference attendance

Adjourn

9:00

9:03

9:05

9:10

9:15

10:15

10:45

11:15

11:30

7~ VERMONT



https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/615321581
https://accd.vermont.gov/sites/accdnew/files/documents/HP/March%2024%202022_Minutes%20DRAFT.pdf
https://accd.vermont.gov/sites/accdnew/files/documents/HP/March%2024%202022_Minutes%20DRAFT.pdf
https://accd.vermont.gov/historic-preservation/identifying-resources/srhp/pending
https://accd.vermont.gov/historic-preservation/identifying-resources/srhp/pending
https://outside.vermont.gov/agency/ACCD/ACCD_Web_Docs/HP/April%202022%20Roadside%20Marker%20Presentation.pdf



