

State of Vermont Advisory Council on Historic Preservation 1 National Life Drive, Floor 6 Montpelier, VT 05620-0501

Agenda

Vermont Advisory Council on Historic Preservation April 21, 2022 9:00 a.m. – 12:00 noon

Weblink: https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/615321581 Conference Phone Number: (for those not using computer speakers) 1-571-317-3112

615-321-581 access code

I.	Welcome	9:00
II.	Changes to the Agenda	9:03
III.	Public Comment	9:05
IV.	Review/Approve March 24, 2022 Meeting Minutes	9:10
V.	 National Register of Historic Places Canal Boat Wrecks of Lake Champlain in Vermont and New York Multiple Property Listing Valley Hall, 5503 VT Route 100, Hyde Park, Lamoille County Sloop Island Canal Boat, Lake Champlain, Charlotte, Chittenden 	9:15
VI.	County Roadside Historic Site Markers	10:15
***	Revolutionary War Patriots, Burlington	40.45
VII.	SHPO Report	10:45
TIII.	 New Business a. Meeting Schedule May 19, 2022 (Middlebury) June Preservation Conference (planned for St. Johnsbury) July 21, 2022 (National Register review) September 22, 2022 October 20, 2022 (National Register review) November 17, 2022 December 15, 2022 (Historic Preservation grants 	11:15
	 b. Announcements May 19, 2022, Middlebury, after meeting itinerary June 9, 2022, Preservation and Downtown Conference attendance 	
IX	Adjourn	11:30

